                                                         TS317
3-Terminal Adjustable Positive Voltage Regulator
                                                                                1/13                                                              Version: A07
TO-220
TO-263
(D2PAK)
TO-252
         (DPAK)

● Output voltage offered in 4% tolerance
● Floating Operation for High Voltage Applications
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Packing
TS317CZ C0 TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TS317CM RN TO-263 800pcs / 13” Reel
TS317CP RO  TO-252 2.5Kpcs / 13” Reel
TS317CW RP  SOT-223 2.5Kpcs / 13” Reel
Standard Application Circuit
Absolute Maximum Rating (Ta = 25oC unless otherwise noted)
Parameter Symbol Limit Unit
Input Voltage VIN 40 V